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RESULT 3 - 0
SET 13 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 2427 27SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

1100 121100 60100 60165 3636 5936 14 0 165

2125 5997 60100 6059 11120 120 15 0 311

382 6060 10081 6096 60100 6025 6057 8157 21 0 20

SET 23 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 2427 27SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

138 55140 8599 6060 100132 1000 3716 4816 16 22 0 16

258 118100 60134 45100 4177 10032 9732 17 0 40

360 6060 55180 10059 4058 10029 10529 2526 26 22 0 16

SET 33 36 69 912 1215 1518 1821 2124 2427 27SHOT SHOTDARTS DARTSREST REST

1100 24100 6060 61100 60105 2827 570 807 802 02 26 0 51

281 78140 6044 85100 2696 6040 40 17 0 192

395 8160 100180 9625 59100 6441 6941 17 0 32

PLAYER
Darryl Fitton
Mark Salmon

AVE
26.37
21.82

60+
9

12

TONS
17
10

TON+
3
0

180's
2
0

BLEG
14
0

HOUT
120

0

HIT%
N/A
N/A

DARTS
171
168

SCORE
4509
3666

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170
120,
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